Ingersoll Rand’s NL Module coalescing filters provide true oil-free
compressed air with minimal pressure drop of 0.5 psid for long-term
cost savings. Superior air quality is achieved by effectively removing
damaging oil and water aerosols before they flow through air system
piping, process equipment and pneumatic valves and tools.
Conventional filters used to achieve similar air quality typically operate
at a pressure drop 6 psid higher than the NL Module, and have a far
shorter service life.

conditions of sale for such products, which are available upon request.
Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll Rand. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation.
NL Modules
©2009 Ingersoll-Rand Company Limited   IRITS-XXXXXXXX
Industrial Technologies
P.O. Box 1840
800-D Beaty Street
Davidson, NC 28036
(704) 655-5000
(704) 655-4039 Fax
Technical Performance
Model scfm Connection Drain Shipping Weight lb Dimensions
Name Number Flow@100 Size Port Housing Replacement in
psig (A) (B) (C) & Element Element (D) (E) (F) (G) (H)
NLM125 F210NG 125 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 20 14 14.5 42.3 13 21
NLM250 F430NG 250 2" MPT 1" FPT 455 25 14 14.4 42.3 13 25
NLM500 F850NG 500 3" MPT 1" FPT 520 35 14 14.4 68.3 13 37
NLM800 F1360NG 800 3" MPT 1" FPT 530 60 14 14.5 68.3 13 51
NLM1100 F1870NG 1,100 3" MPT 1" FPT 660 70 16 15.5 72.3 14 57
NLM1500 F2550NG 1,500 4" FLG 1" FPT 775 100 18 15.6 72.4 15 57
NLM1900 F3220NG 1,900 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,225 120 24 16.9 75.8 18 59
NLM2400 F4070NG 2,400 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,245 140 24 16.9 75.8 18 59
NLM3000 F5100NG 3,000 4" FLG 1" FPT 1,385 160 24 16.9 88.8 18 69
NLM4500 F7600NG 4,500 6" FLG 1.5" FLG 1,770 250 24 18 153 18 118
NLM6000 F10200NG 6,000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2,460 350 30 18 155 21 118
NLM8000 F13600NG 8,000 8" FLG 2" FLG 2,850 375 30 19 181 21 142
NLM10000 F17000NG 10,000 10" FLG 2" FLG 4,500 475 30 21 211 25.75 173
How Coalescing Filters Work
Air contaminated with mineral or synthetic oil and water
aerosols enters the NL Module housing (1) and flows
horizontally through a deep filter bed (2). Sub-micron